

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7848/ 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/08 / 2 008 in WA No. 258/2007 of
The H I G H C O U R T O F M . P A T J A B A L P U R)

OM P R A K A S H Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

BA N K O F I N D I A Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 11/05 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E HA R J I T SING H B E D I
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E B. SUD E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In- Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 17 th August, 2009.

We request Mr. M. K. Dua, Advocate to appear in this
matter on behalf of the petitioner-in-person. A complete set of
paper books shall be supplied to Mr. M. K. Dua,Advocate by the
Registry.

(Madhu Bala) (Vinod Kulvi)
Sr.P.A. Court Master